South Carolina Board of Medical Examiners

Respiratory Care Committee Minutes

Committee Meeting of April 21, 2017

10:00 a.m., Room 202-02

Synergy Business Park, Kingstree Building, 110 Centerview Drive

Columbia, South Carolina 29210

In the absence of a quorum, the April 21, 2017 committee meeting was cancelled.

Approval of Temporary to Permanent licenses reviewed by the Medical Board May 1, 2017.

Name

Kristin Beth Anderson
Jintana Rodliem Arnold

Lisa Ann Bailey

CARISSA IVETTE BARNES
Emilie Black Brown
ANDREW MICHAEL BROWN

SHANNON DEVON CARTRETTE
DWANA SHUNTELL COLEMAN

MEKILA KIARA CONWAY
Joshua Scott Covington
WILLIAM BRENT CRAPPS
HANNAH DAVIES
Thomasine Dickey

Yesenia Forero

Jennifer Deshields Fowler
Tisheka James George
Candice Michelle Griffith
Richard Charles Grzych Jr
Nicholas P Hand
Christopher Allen Henderson
Brittany Nicole Hettinghouse
JEFFREY HODGES
Jessica Nicole Howle
JENNIFER CLAIR HUGHES
Breon Lee Hunter

WILLIAM HURD

Credential Number

RCP.5982
RCP.5928
RCP.6003
RCP.5992
RCP.5941
RCP.5999
RCP.5988
RCP.5933
RCP.5939
RCP.5991
RCP.5986
RCP.5995
RCP.5981
RCP.5874
RCP.5889
RCP.5904
RCP.5906
RCP.6001
RCP.5997
RCP.5990
RCP.5903
RCP.5980
RCP.5914
RCP.5895
RCP.5910
RCP.5979

Expiration
Date

5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017

City

Little Falls
Irmo

Alliance
PUEBLO

W Columbia
CONWAY
CHADBOURN
LEXINGTON
NINETY SIX

Greer

NORTH AUGUSTA

MOUNTAIN TOP
New Castle
Tallahassee
Fountain Inn
Florence
Orangeburg
Matthews
Garwood

Gilbert

Florence
MYRTLE BEACH
Darlington
CHARLESTON
Laurens
BRIDGEPORT

State

NY
SC
OH
CO
SC
SC
NC
SC
SC
SC
SC
PA
PA
FL

SC
SC
SC
NC
NJ

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
CT



Derrick Matthew Joseph
Jennifer Marie Kennedy
Donica Laney

Christina Marie Lash

Ryan Scott Lesley

Tia Shermaine Maxwell
Meghan Leigh Miller
ASHLEY NICOLE MORAN
Bailey Busha Mullis

BOB D MUSA

Leigh Elizabeth Newman
CASIE J OKELLEY
NICOLE OLIVO-FERRIE
KIMBERLY ANN PALCZYNSKI
TAMMY MARIE PALLONE
Angela Ariondo Parchuk
Chelsea Cheree Polson
Jonathan Craig Pridmore
Angela R Reece

ROBIN SHARON REESE

COARTNEY ALEXANDRA REID

Shemell Renee Rhodes
LINDSAY ROSS

Curtis John Rush

Whitley Noel Russell

Kristin Noell Scott

Kelcee Lott Shore

Erin Haney Summerford
Jessica Corynn Thompson
Thomas Christian Travis
Cynthia Denise Tucker
Theresa Bernadette Verkler
Autrella Davis Wallace
Brandon Austin Warczyglowa

Jessica M. Williams

Respectfully submitted,

Candace Gunter,

RCP Program Administrative Assistant

RCP.6007
RCP.5998
RCP. 2912
RCP.5848
RCP.5879
RCP.5996
RCP.5892
RCP.5937
RCP.5920
RCP.5989
RCP.5912
RCP.5929
RCP.5993
RCP.5983
RCP.5994
RCP.5899
RCP.5915
RCP.5931
RCP.5865
RCP.6004
RCP.5987
RCP.5916
RCP.6005
RCP.5902
RCP.5924
RCP.5877
RCP.5908
RCP.5919
RCP.5930
RCP

RCP.5985
RCP.5978
RCP.5900
RCP.5938
RCP.5922

5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017

MADISONVILLE
Boiling Springs
Kershaw
Goose Creek
Williamston
Spartanburg
Johns Island
NEWBERRY
Blythewood
PORT WENTWORTH
Lexington

N AUGUSTA
CRESSKILL
CENTREVILLE
LADSON
Gaffney

McColl

West Columbia
TAYLORS
HILLSBOROUGH
CHAPIN
Florence
SAVANNAH
Mullins
Chesterfield
Anderson
Blackville
Darlington
Darlington
Pineville
Chesterfield
Waxhaw
Florence
Lexington
BLACKVILLE

LA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
NJ

VA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
NC
SC
SC
GA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
NC
SC
NC
SC
SC
SC



